Opzeg van lidmaatschap 2021
(versie 28/10/2021)

VLAAMSE
ATLETIEKLICGA
Naam Club Geboortedatum Lifenummer
Adams Thomas KAAG 11.07.1997 5180475
Akbas Titus STAX 10.07.2012 5205164
Anckaert Wouter AVR 17.02.2004 5086055
Aouragh Reda BRAB 12.06.2006 5123469
Bastiaansen Hanne LOOI 25.08.2004 5172646
Beck Lieselotte ROBA 04.05.1985 5216224
Beringhs Mark WIBO 30.11.1978 5212013
Bervoet Sabine ACKO 01.12.1964 1654386
Bervoets Ronny ATLA 27.04.1965 5025268
Beyers Nick ESAK 03.08.1990 5145586
Beylemans Joke ACME 01.07.1999 5024932
Beylemans Laura ACME 06.02.1997 4031680
Binst Lieselotte KAPE 18.03.2011 5172554
Binst Matthijs KAPE 11.04.2015 5225293
Binst Quinten KAPE 16.04.2013 5196197
Blancke William ROBA 09.10.1962 5105648
Bober Jean-Pierre GRIM 02.01.1951 3800518
Boerjan Milou BRAB 20.04.2009 5172378
Bonte Jil KAPE 01.04.2013 5225292
Bonte Liv KAPE 06.08.2014 5225291
Boonen Lore LOOI 14.05.2004 5119115
Boonen Natan LOOI 17.02.2006 5189056
Boutsen Gies AVT 07.05.2007 5180136
Boutsen Lena AVT 29.09.2008 5180137
Broeders Lennert LOOI 03.01.2003 5076350
Calliauw Lauran ACB 01.11.2011 5208784
Calliauw Tim ACB 21.01.1984 5192769
Caron Axel KAPE 27.03.1977 5177435
Caron Constantijn KAPE 18.11.2009 5154939
Caron Hannelore KAPE 24.03.2006 5132122
Caron Liezelotte KAPE 06.01.2008 5159858
Caron Rosalien KAPE 28.11.2012 5176284
Clasen Siebe TUAC 01.07.2011 5175315
Cornelis Elise KAPE 09.02.2013 5224206
Cornelis Kevin KAPE 15.05.1979 5208929
Cornelis Mathis KAPE 17.08.2011 5208930
Cornelis Milan KAPE 31.07.2012 5208932
Cornelis Robbe KAPE 31.07.2012 5208931
Cornelis Roxane KAPE 20.11.2009 5135210
Cuppens Janne RCT 02.05.2007 5161447
Cuypers Jonathan HAC 21.06.1999 5021340
Dalemans-Dacha Driss AVLO 24.09.2015 5221003

De Bruycker Lowie DEIN 20.02.2006 5113595



De Coninck Ilse
De Grande Lindsey
De Groef Ansje
De Meyer Lex

De Munck Lisa

De Raet Jan

De Zutter Paul
Deboeck Maaike
Decadt Hannes
Deckers Lars
Decocker Simon
Defour Joffrey
Delanghe Yannick
Demaiter Yoran
Desmet Milan
Desmet Silke
Desnyder Jolien
Dessers Lobke
Devriese Bent

Diaz Y Rodriguez Alexander

Dierckx Eddy

Dierckx Veerle
Donvil Kristien
Dorme Léontine
Duchateau Jarne
Dupont Isabella

El Boutaybi Mohamed

Fernandez Ordones Fabré Solén

Fifield Arthur
Fifield Louis
Francis Robbe
Geeraert Annick
Geysen Audrey
Ginkels Rune
Glidja Jeramy
Glidja Nathanya
Glorieux Stan
Goffa Elke

Gorts André

Gorts Hanna
Gorts Jonas

Gorts Kristof
Gorts Stefan
Govaerts Jasper
Gutschoven Marthe
Hannes Pieter-Jan
Hantschel Herbert
Hendrickx Arne
Hendrickx Niels
Hermens Bert
Hoogendoorn Tamara

ROBA
OEH
GRIM
KAPE
GRIM
ROBA
OB
GRIM
BAV
OLSE
HCO
ACB
HCO
AVR
ABES
GRIM
OB
AVT
AVMO
DEIN
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVR
BRAB
KAPE
BRAB
RAM
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
RIEM
KAPE
RCT
KAPE
KAPE
AVR
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ACW
OLSE
AVZK
GRIM
GRIM
LOOI
DALO

07.10.1969
26.04.1989
28.12.1979
02.12.2009
01.04.2010
16.07.1965
28.10.1983
10.04.1987
13.01.1994
03.10.2007
30.01.2006
10.12.1973
19.01.2006
14.01.2001
03.07.2006
24.06.2004
03.10.2000
06.01.2008
23.09.2012
19.02.1979
24.09.1954
09.03.1979
07.01.1975
12.09.2011
12.11.1996
26.02.2008
18.11.2002
03.01.2005
21.06.2012
28.07.2010
01.08.2012
13.02.1970
13.08.2010
07.03.2005
13.06.2011
21.01.2010
02.07.2007
03.08.1980
07.12.1951
25.11.2008
21.04.2010
12.07.1978
10.03.1976
23.07.2010
11.02.2004
30.10.1992
08.10.2007
07.07.2006
23.04.2004
18.10.2004
26.07.2005

2422722

155292
5114603
5180980
5143320
2422731
5114749
3800862
2511961
5116657
5111601
5159273
5111426
5086948
5133608
5132204
5079783
5157566
5196198
5208668

201003

200809
5134505
5196570
5021077
5202957
5172400
5208027
5216514
5216422
5204819
5074523
5195268
5098587
5188828
5208933
5130021
5202769

201054
5195081
5174261
5195442
5141165
5225317
5195711
1054327
5142734
5102909
5095048
5090456
5202735



Horemans Jana
Hoylaerts Jolien
Huybrechts Amber
Ignoul Pieter-Jan
Ivens Finn
Janssens Kim
Janssens Mats
Janssens Saskia

Karnisauska Mari Karla

Karnisauskis Artis
Keppens Joris
Kinyanjui Mats
Konneh Bendu
Laeremans Wouter
Lasser Elise
Laureyssens Bjorn
Laureyssens Zeno
Laureyssens Zita
Laurijssens Twan
Lauwaert Nina
Leys Merel
Leysen Benthe
Libens Steven
Lippens Léonie
Louagie Lore
Lucas Vie

Luxem Yeray
Maes Dave

Maes Dieter

Maes Jitske
Mahmoudi Meyssa
Malfliet Charlotte
Marchandise Ulli
Melotte Jasmine
Michels Sarah
Michielsen Ben
Migou Hachem
Milanov Philip
Mondelaers Laure
Moons Eva

Moons Lize
Moortgat Abel
Mussels Chloé

Nange Sesemba Coppola Marine

Nys Lorenzo
Ooghe Laura
Ooms Maélys
Ooms Maité

Ooms Mathis
Ornelis Anna
Ornelis Julie

VMOL
RCT
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
GRIM
ACW
OB
oB
OEH
ABAV
BVAC
KAPE
VITA
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVOS
ROBA
KAPE
LOOI
ADD
KAPE
AVR
KAAG
HULS
AVT
DALO
EA
TACT
KAPE
WIBO
BVAC
ROBA
WIBO
BRAB
VAC
RCT
KAPE
KAPE
GRIM
KAPE
ACKO
BERT
HCO
GRIM
GRIM
GRIM
RIEM
RIEM

03.09.1999
24.05.2006
02.01.2014
20.05.2012
11.10.2013
20.04.1974
17.12.2004
23.03.1974
06.05.2010
17.03.1974
29.05.1993
25.08.2011
21.10.2004
03.11.2008
14.04.2000
12.12.1978
27.08.2013
29.06.2010
15.12.2011
06.08.1988
11.02.2005
06.03.2006
10.11.1999
13.01.2011
18.12.2004
12.10.1998
06.01.1986
13.10.1991
22.03.1992
06.12.2005
05.06.2012
17.07.2011
02.08.1989
18.07.2008
18.01.1991
11.05.1972
25.04.1988
06.07.1991
16.02.2006
07.03.2010
11.06.2011
07.01.2003
30.01.2012
07.10.2005
13.02.2007
26.12.2006
06.09.2010
06.11.2014
28.11.2008
04.09.2008
27.06.2005

5069602
5116680
5225760
5213503
5225140
5209105
5134159
5164192
5174087
5193165
3621380
5180054
5118832
5178268
5061573
5223616
5202956
5145883
5207780
4301380
5093951
5112939
5207272
5225316
5086824
5002789
1053861
5038468
5039163
5220383
5217254
5206097
5176744
5142382
5213529
5214821
5145031
1586542
5099977
5156845
5172058
5092598
5212003
5157062
5155543
5157078
5159622
5207368
5190651
5130239
5130240



Oste Stijn
Ostermeyer Jan
Otten Jules
Pardaens David
Pardaens Dirk
Pardaens Rani
Pardaens Romée
Pardaens Rune
Penninckx Koen
Perpeet Sabrina
Pocket Aster
Porteman Sam
Renders Jos
Rondelée Josephine
Rooms Lisa

Scaunet Vincent
Schils Marlies
Schollaert Jordy
Schollaert Shanaya Esther
Segers Laura

Silva Januario
Steyaert Olivier
Stuyck Daan
Swaans Julie
Swannet Laura
Swinnen Lien
Toelants Lise
Toelants Senne
Toelants Stefan
Tordeur Nele

Torfs Lien

Trompet Yinte

Van Bosch Adrian
Van Bosch Maxime
Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene
Van Damme Robin
Van de Vondel Julie
Van den Abbeel Renske
Van den Moortel Sara
Van Driessche Cléo
Van Ginneken Tineke
Van Haute Line

Van Hecke Sarah
Van Herck Karen
Van Hest Aukje

Van Hoof Sette

Van Lokeren Stijn
Van Neygen Tobin
Van Steen Kobe
Van Steen Tiebe
Van Thienen Amélie

GRIM
WIBO
TUAC
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
GRIM
GRIM
OEH
IWAT
ABES
ROBA
OEH
OEH
IWAT
ROBA
OB
EA
BERT
RIEM
KAPE
AVOS
AVOS
AVT
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
DCLA
ACHL
GENK
DUFF
DUFF
DAC
KAAG
DCLA
LEBB
GRIM
MACW
KAPE
ACW
ACME
WIBO
LOOI
KAPE
ROBA
BVAC
ACB
ACB
KAPE

13.01.2005
22.08.1989
09.09.2011
09.02.1977
07.08.1955
16.07.2006
10.11.2008
05.02.2005
12.10.1979
29.04.1978
15.08.2007
03.11.1999
21.10.1941
18.11.1998
17.06.1996
20.09.1998
27.08.1990
20.07.1994
26.12.2007
12.04.2006
25.07.1952
13.02.1983
05.06.2012
02.12.2010
25.08.1999
27.03.2008
11.08.2012
25.12.2010
30.04.1972
27.05.1998
08.12.1998
03.05.2009
27.02.2008
14.12.2011
26.07.2000
12.04.1999
25.01.1994
04.11.2010
07.03.1980
14.07.2011
10.05.1983
15.02.2012
11.04.1995
28.08.1970
19.10.2001
24.01.2004
24.02.1980
06.05.2008
22.09.2009
04.04.2012
11.09.2011

5131227
5109094
5228207
5131230
3730901
5117455
5143004
5117454
5134683
5144609
5119359
5029513
3480861
4450573
5024846

333252
4020735
4571109
5148701
5101499
5196505
3912429
5206111
5180226
5091462
5143865
5175202
5159344
5174031
5001182
5007434
5217513
5176340
5206017
5031232
5083281
1622199
5182608
5175414
5225966
5202490
5193116
5000803
5115425
5145695
5123451
5190675
5135363
5160651
5196764
5197494



Van Thienen Thibault
Vandeput Babette
Vanderhaeghen Elémiah
Vanderhaeghen Lauryne
Vandormael Marie-Jeanne
Vanhaeren Nore
Vanhees Femke
Vankriekelsvenne Stan
Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Vanslambrouck Tom
Vareman Marleen

Vaudo Nina

Vekeman Nathalie Raymonde
Verburgt Sem
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Verhoeven Céline
Verhulst Lily

Verhulst Wendy
Verstraelen Arne
Verstraeten Katrien
Vertongen Senne
Vertongen Tinne

Voet Julie

Volders Alexander
Weymeis Nick

Wouters Marie

Wuyts Lauren

Wuyts Lukas

Wyns Jean-Luc

Wyns Maureen

KAPE
ATLA
BRAB
BRAB
AVT
KAPE
AVT
LOOI
DCLA
AVMO
GRIM
KAPE
ZA
KAPE
OEH
WIBO
LEBB
ROBA
KAPE
AVT
RCT
RCT
FLAC
LOOI
HAC
KAPE
DUFF
DUFF
OEH
OEH

07.10.2013
24.01.1998
28.06.2010
17.04.2009
29.05.1965
01.09.2014
01.07.2007
11.12.2006
09.02.2004
03.02.1985
08.08.1967
28.05.2007
16.02.1979
24.11.2013
04.04.2002
14.08.2008
13.12.2010
17.09.1974
29.11.2011
11.08.1996
24.04.2008
23.12.2005
22.11.2003
30.03.2005
03.06.1992
30.12.2009
16.03.2011
12.10.2009
15.09.1962
14.06.2004

5205040
4491005
5181391
5171901
4491020
5225315
5117717
5117531
5081218
5058709
5145496
5118856
5130440
5220264
5055616
5158415
5157315
5219063
5196307
2981663
5134118
5107274
5161204
5155639
1774326
5195158
5173904
5155374
5106978
5110063



